CELINA MUNICIPAL COURT
MERCER COUNTY, OHIO
THE STATE OF OHIO

vs- NO. DMCTBHONMOL (Dt T
Amanda Kay Hatfield FiLED Complaint by Individual
CELINA MUNICIFPAL COURT
Chillicothe OH, 45601 L.
OEC 17 2024
301 W. Columbia St. Sana B )
Rockford OH, 45882 ay ggeman
e (Rule 4)

DOB: 12/17/1978

Complaint being duly sworn says that Amanda Kay Hatfield at Rockford,
Mercer County, Ohio, on or about December 12th, 2024, did knowingly cause or
attempt to cause physical harm to a family or household member . To wit:
Amanda Kay Hatfield knowingly struck Victim 1 in the face during an argument.
This is therefore in violation of Ohio Revised Code Section 2919.25(A), this being

Domestic Violence, a misdemeanor of the 1st degree.

Complainant - Officer W. Miller

Sworn to and subscribed before me by on [2-1% , 201

Tatha_  ogf
Judge-Clerk-Deputy Clerk
Municipal Court
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Complaint being duly sworn says that Amanda Kay Hatfield at Rockford,
Mercer County, Ohio, on or about December 12th, 202024, did recklessly or by
force, shall resist or interfere with a lawful arrest of the person or another. To wit:
Amanda Kay Hatfield knowingly refused to place her hands behind her back after
being ordered too several times. This is therefore in violation of Ohio Revised
Code Section 2921.33(A), this being Resisting Arrest, a misdemeanor of the 2nd

degree.
A
Complainant — Ofﬂcer W. Miller
Sworn to and subscribed before me by n3-13 , 2029

Mﬁm\/ 4

Judge-Clerk-Deputy Clerk
Municipal Court
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DOB: 12/17/1978

Complaint being duly sworn says that Amanda Kay Hatfield at Rockford,
Mercer County, Ohio, on or about December 12th, 202024, did without privilege
to do so, knowingly move, deface, damage, destroy, or other improperly tamper
with the property of another. To wit: Amanda Kay Hatfield. knowingly moved,
defaced and damage household items inisde a residence not belonging to her.
This is therefore in violation of Ohio Revised Code Section 2909.07(A)(1), this
being Criminal Mischief, a misdemeanor of the 3rd degree.

o o

‘Complainant — Officer W. Miller

Sworn to and subscribed before me by on |3~ b , 203 Y

~ i
Putire—
Judge-Clerk-Deputy Clerk
Municipal Court




